Fittings compatible with model LS
range
Output matched to simplify corner
adjustments
Fittings compatible with
metric threads
Tension and compression
LOW COST SHEARBEAM & S-TYPE LOAD CELLS 100, 125, 250, 500, 1000kg

Excitation +ve Red
Excitation –ve Black
Signal +ve Green
Signal –ve White
AST Load Cell Dimensions
Capacity A C H T W
100kg 19 12.5 70 M8 x 1.25P 64
250kg 19 12.5 70 M8 x 1.25P 64
500kg 25 17.5 85 M12x1.75P 70
1000kg 25 20.0 96 M12x1.75P 75
A full range of accessories is available, please contact us for further details
Economy Cells
Models ASB/AST
Ordering Information
Capacity Model
125kg ASB-125
250kg ASB-250
500kg ASB-500
1000kg ASB-1000
Capacity Model
100kg AST-100
250kg AST-250
500kg AST-500
1000kg AST-1000
N
CABLE
EXIT
W